8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
POLES
rev 12/2025
469.294.1516

Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
POLES
rev 12/2025
469.294.1516
DM10 : 1 side drilled for single head
DM290 : 2 sides drilled at 90°
DM2180 : 2 sides drilled at 180°
DM390 : 3 sides drilled at 90°
DM490 : 4 sides drilled at 90°
WIDTH GAUGE SOLAIS CODE HEIGHT 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 130 MPH 140 MPH
4"
11
SSSP10-4-11 10' 34.1 26.4 15.0 15.0 13.9 11.5 9.5
SSSP15-4-11 15' 20.8 15.7 12.1 9.4 7.4 5.8 4.3
SSSP20-4-11 20' 12.8 9.2 6.6 4.7 3.2 2.1 0.8
SSSP25-4-11 25' 7.7 5.0 3.0 1.5 0.4 5.6 4.2
7
SSSP20-4-7 20' 21.2 15.0 11.3 8.6 6.5 4.9 3.6
SSSP25-4-7 25' 14.2 9.5 6.6 4.5 2.9 1.7 0.7
5"
11
SSSP20-5-11 20' 21.2 9.9 6.8 4.4 2.6 1.3 0.2
SSSP25-5-11 25' 12.9 8.7 5.6 3.4 1.7 0.3 0.2
7
SSSP25-5-7 25' 23.7 17.3 12.8 9.4 6.8 4.8 3.2
SSSP30-5-7 30' 16.1 11.3 7.6 4.9 2.9 1.3 1.2
 ▪ EPA vary; Consult Factory for additional options.
EPA DATA
DRILL PATTERNS